RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

ESCROW NO. <u>00030</u> A.P.N. # 1320-22-

BK0700PG0900

WEST RIDGE HOMES, INC. 1528 HWY 395, #215 GARDNERVILLE, NV

Notary Public

NOTICE OF COMPLETIO Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

and the second of the second o	Individual or	r Corporation		
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN:		•		
1. That the interest or estate stated	in paragraph 3 below in	the real prop	erty hereinafter descr	ribed is owned by the
following:				_ \ \ \
NAME	STREET AND NO) .	CITY	STATE
WEST RIDGE HOMES, INC.	1528 HWY 39	95 #21 5	GARDNER	VILLE, NV
	ne owner of the interest stated			
A NEVADA CORPORATION,			_ \	
2. That the full name and address o	f the owner of said inter	rest or estate,	if there is only one o	owner, and the full names
and addresses of all the co-owners who	own said interest or est	tate as joint te	nants, as tenants in c	common or otherwise, if
there is more than one owner, are set for	orth in the preceding pa	ragraph.		~
3. That the nature of the title of said	,		/ /	
(If other than fee, strike or	it "In Fee" and insert for exa	mple "purchase u	nder contract of purchase	e" or "lessee.")
4. That on the 5 to day of	July 2	1000	_a work of improve	ement on the real property
hereinafter described was completed.			/	
5. That the name of the original cor INC.	ntractor, if any, for sucl	n work of imp	rovement was WES	T RIDGE HOMES,
(If no contractor fo	r work of improvement as a	whole, insert "No	Contractor.")	
That the real property herein referre	d to is situated in the C	ity of		
County of DOUGLAS, NV	, State of Ne	evada and is d	escribed as follows:	
	en e		~	•
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and	by reference made a p	art hereof for	complete legal des	cription.
Commonly known as: LUSLO Block Read this note before signing.	uc di mban	JCA.		1
Read this note before signing.	7	WEST	RIDGE HOMES	, INC.
If more than one owner, only one need sign, per	rsonally	/ /	P 1 2 11	
or by an agent. The owner or agent who signs the notice itself n	nust	BY	NW DIE	///
also sign the verification below.		/ P	ETER M. BEEK	HOF, JR.
	VERIFIC	ATION		
			and knows the conten	ats thereof and the same
The undersigned being duly sworn, says:	nat ne/sne/uley read the i	oregoing nonce	and knows the conten	his thereof into the same
is true of his/her/their own knowledge.	1)		ρ	
STATE OF NEVADA }	/ /	ВY	1 tm/s	lle //
} ss	/ / /	P	ETER M. BEEK	HOF, CJR.
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	/			
COUNTY OF	/_	* 4		
This instrument was acknowledged before	me on $1-10-00$	\bigcirc		M. OMOHUNDRO
by PETER M. BEEK	HOF, JR.			M. OMOHOTOLOGICAL Of Nevada Otary Public - State of Nevada Otary Public - State of Nevada
			N CONTRACTOR	Otary Public - State Of No Douglas ppointment Recorded in County of Douglas
			A	ppointment Recorded in County of Description My Appointment Expires March 15, 2002
		<u> </u>	99.57872.5	The state of the s
Signantice Signantice			9	01.051.10
Notary Public				0495412

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 000300128

Lot 5, Block A, as set forth on FINAL SUBDIVISION MAP No. 1006-6 for CHICHESTER ESTATES, PHASE 6, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, and recorded February 16, 2000, in Book 0200, Page 2552, as Document No. 486411.

Assessors Parcel No. 1320-33-714-005



REQUESTED BY

STEWART TITLE of DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO.. NEVADA

2000 JUL -7 PM 12: 02

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

SEPAID K DEPUT

0495412 BK0700PG0901